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BOOTH COMPANY CONTACT	  /	  ADDRESS PHONE	  /	  FAX
Billy	  Williams P:	  803.268.9500
3737	  Industrial	  Blvd F:	  803.268.9547	  	  
Orangeburg,	  SC	  29118
bwilliams@zeusinc.com
Stephanie	  M.	  Grande P:	  770.631.9936
PO	  Box	  1010 P:	  970.884.0508
Bayfield,	  Colorado	  81122 F:	  970.884.4155
steph@magneygrande.com

17 Artificial	  Lift	  Performance Sandy	  Williams P:	  +44	  7780608455
23	  Ravelston	  Dykes F:	  +44	  8701319804
Edinburgh,	  UK
EH4	  3JE
sandy@alperform.com
Brad	  Yingst P:	  281.476.9100	  
1250	  Clay	  Court,	  Suite	  300 F:	  281.476.9102	  
Deer	  Park,	  TX	  	  77536
brad@pftsys.com
Ketan	  Dhawan P:	  562.437.4550
1335	  W.	  Cowles	  Street F:	  562.437.4774	  
Long	  Beach,	  CA	  	  90813
ketan.dhawan@taurusengineering.com

ZEITECS Victoria	  Cantu P:	  281.833.8400	  
5050	  Westway	  Park	  Blvd	  	   F:	  281.833.8415	  
Houston	  Texas	  	  77041	  	  
vcantu@slb.com
Brenda	  Gage P:	  713-‐984-‐1800
5226	  Brittmoore F:	  713-‐984-‐1079
Houston,	  TX	  	  77041
qci@quickconnectors.com

Halliburton	  Artificial	  Lift Chelsy	  Sweat P:	  281.871.7794
3000	  N.	  Sam	  Houston	  Pkwy	  E
Houston,	  Texas,	  77032,	  USA
Chelsy.Sweat@Halliburton.com
Russell	  Nix P:	  806.745.4166	  	  
720	  Loop	  289	  SE F:	  806.745.7523	  	  
Lubbock,	  TX	  79404
rnix@nixelectric.com

CoorsTek	  Technical	  Ceramics Val	  Gehm P:	  720.345.7758
4545	  McIntyre	  St. F:	  303.215.8717	  
Golden,	  CO	  80403
vgehm@CoorsTek.com

42 PT	  SARANA	  INDO	  PERKASA Septo	  Adjie	  Sudiro P:	  +62	  21	  2903	  6667
Gandaria	  8	  Office	  Tower,	  11th	  Floor	  Suite	  G-‐H F:	  +62	  21	  2903	  6577
Gandaria	  City,	  Jl.	  Sultan	  Iskandar	  Muda	  	  
Jakarta,	  Indonesia	  	  12240
daulat@saranaindoperkasa.com

PFT	  Systems	  and	  Connectors

44-‐45-‐46 Taurus	  Engineering

9 Zeus

15-‐16 Magney	  Grande

4

38-‐39-‐40

60 Nix	  Electric

36-‐37

6-‐7

55-‐56 Quick	  Connectors
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47 Downhole	  Products	  USA Brandy	  Ray-‐Taylor P:	  281.272.6000

4730	  Consultate	  Plaza	  Drive,	  Suite	  #190 F:	  281.272.6484
Houston,	  TX	  77032
brandy.ray@downholeusa.com
Neil	  Thompson P:	  +44.1651.874972
North	  Meadows F:	  +44.1651.874998
Oldmeldrum
Aberdeenshire,	  UK	  
AB51	  0GQ
neil.thompson@rmspumptools.com
Yanni	  Wahba P:	  +966.50000.57612
PO	  Box	  30204,	  Khobar	  31952 F:	  +966.138.578.569
Kingdom	  of	  Saudi	  Arabia
ywahba@alkhorayef.com

10 Summit	  ESP Mark	  Neinast P:	  432.661.9066
11722	  West	  Hwy	  80E
Odessa,	  Texas	  	  79765
mneinast@summitesp.com
Marc	  Longpré P:	  450.293.5911
1365	  boul.	  Industriel F:	  450.293.2421
Farnham,	  Québec	  	  J2N	  2X3
Canada
mlongpre@harbourltd.com
Eck	  Konkel P:	  707.523.2300	  X	  616
500	  Tesconi	  Circle F:	  707.523.3567
Santa	  Rosa,	  CA	  95401	  
Eck.Konkel@itt.com
Danielle	  Newcomer P:	  	  713.351.7900
10344	  Sam	  Houston	  park	  Dr.	  #300
Houston,	  TX	  	  77064
Danielle.Newcomer@f-e-t.com

ESP	  Completion	  Technologies,	  LLC. Lance	  Fielder P:	  281.969.8151
13219A	  Stafford	  Rd. F:	  281.904.4293
Missouri	  City,	  TX	  	  77489
lfielder@espctllc.com

Wellhead	  Systems,	  Inc. Morgan	  Owen P:	  785.421.2255
710	  W.	  McVey F:	  80-‐0872409
Hill	  City,	  Kansas	  	  67642
morgan@wellheadsystems.com

AccessESP Todd	  C.	  Wray P:	  832.742.7194
3656	  Westchase	  Drive F:	  832.786.3488
Houston,	  Texas	  77042
todd.wray@accessesp.com

41 Praxis	  Completion	  Technology Peter	  Moulsdale P:	  +971	  48876396
PO	  Box	  262237
Dubai,	  UAE
Jebel	  Ali	  Free	  Zone
Peter.moulsdale@praxiscompletion.com

49

Alkhorayef	  Petroleum

20-‐21

Marmon	  Engineered	  Wire	  &	  Cable

50-‐51-‐52

53-‐54

ITT/BIW	  Connector	  Systems

29

33-‐34-‐35

1-‐2-‐3 RMSpumptools

12-‐13-‐14 Forum	  Energy	  Technologies
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Borets Jeremie	  Alley P:	  713.980.4530

10497	  Town	  and	  Country	  Way	  Ste	  100
Houston,	  Texas	  	  77024
jeremie.alley@borets.com

11 JHK	  Oilfield	  Products	  LTD Martin	  Donaghy P:	  +44	  7921220754
Springwood,	  Spring	  Lane,	  Heslington
York,	  England	  	  Y010	  SD2
marty_donaghy@btinternet.com

Sercel	  -‐	  GRC Milly	  Rosales P:	  918.834.9600
6540	  East	  Apache F:	  918.838.8846
Tulsa,	  OK	  	  74115
mrosales@sercel.com

43 Echometer Lynn	  Rowlan P:	  940.767.4334	  	  
5001	  Ditto	  Lane F:	  940.723.7507
Wichita	  Falls,	  TX	  76302
lynn@echometer.com
Daniela	  Coelho P:	  832.353.2028
5825	  N	  Sam	  Houston	  Pkwy	  W
Houston,	  TX	  	  77086
daniela.coelho@ge.com

32 Gyrodata Steve	  Mullin P:	  281.213.6612
23000	  Northwest	  Lake	  Drive
Houston,	  TX	  77095
stevem@gyrodata.com
Candace	  Billue P:	  	  713.689.7037
3750	  Briarpark	  Drive F:	  	  713.689.1112
Houston,	  TX	  77042
billue1@slb.com

18-‐19 Emerson Mathieu	  Herieau P:	  314.553.2443
8100	  West	  Florissant	  Ave.	   F:	  314.553.3403	  	  
St.	  Louis,	  MO	  	  63136	  
mathieu.herieau@emerson.com
David	  Shipp P:	  724.779.5891
130	  Commonwealth	  Drive F:	  724.779.5869
Pittsburgh,	  PA	  	  15086
daviddshipp@eaton.com
Robert	  Culverhouse P:	  918.342.8284
200	  West	  Stuart	  Roosa	  Drive
Claremore,	  OK	  	  74017
Robert.Culverhouse@bakerhughes.com
Rick	  Savoie P:	  832.703.8022
13201	  Northwest	  Freeway,	  Suite	  800 P:	  713.586.8805
Houston,	  TX	  77040
rsavoie@novomet-usa.com

Baker	  Hughes

30-‐31 GE	  Oil	  and	  Gas

48

24-‐25-‐26

Schlumberger

5

57-‐58-‐59

22-‐23

27-‐28 Novomet

Eaton


